
CLASSIFICA
POSIZIONE PETT. COPPIA T. DONNA T. UOMO + VOLATA T. FINALE DISTACCO
1 7 STEFANIA LUPATINI & DAMIANO BARLOGGIO    (CH) 0.12.19 0.11.59 0.24.18
2 10 LORENA STROZZI & ANDREA BASOLI    (ITA) 0.12.25 0.11.57 0.24.22 0.00.04
3 8 ROSALBA ROSSI  &  DAVIDE VASSALLI    (CH) 0.12.08 0.12.32 0.24.40 0.00.22
4 9 SARA SPERONI & LORENZO LADDAGA 0.11.36 0.13.15 0.24.51 0.00.33
5 14 BARBARA GLORIA BENATTI & LUIGI PIGNATELLO 0.13.40 0.13.36 0.27.16 0.02.58
6 29 URH MICHELA & MASSIMO AMMIRATORE 0.14.13 0.13.19 0.27.32 0.03.14
7 12 GILDA PESENTI  &  MARCO ZARANTONELLO 0.15.13 0.12.31 0.27.44 0.03.26
8 6 CINZIA LISCHETTI  &  LUCA CARGNIN 0.13.18 0.14.41 0.27.59 0.03.41
9 19 CARMELA QUITADAMO & VITO ROMANO 0.15.16 0.12.45 0.28.01 0.03.43
10 2 MONICA BOTTINELLI & MIRKO BRONDOLO 0.13.49 0.14.33 0.28.22 0.04.04
11 17 ILARIA BIANCHI & MAURO MAZZOLA 0.12.03 0.16.27 0.28.30 0.04.12
12 16 ELISABETTA DI GREGORIO  &  MANUEL GERVASONI 0.14.10 0.14.26 0.28.36 0.04.18
13 28 ANNA MONTALBETTI & PONTI LUCA 0.17.30 0.12.05 0.29.35 0.05.17
14 31 ELEONORA ROSSELLI & DIEGO BERTOZZO 0.14.40 0.15.18 0.29.58 0.05.40
15 30 LORENA MABONI & ELIO BARBIERO 0.15.21 0.15.23 0.30.44 0.06.26
16 5 GIORGIA FERRARA & ANDREA DORI 0.18.27 0.12.52 0.31.19 0.07.01
17 3 VALERIA VASCONI & ANDREA GIUPPONI 0.16.40 0.14.55 0.31.35 0.07.17
18 15 ROSALBA FECCHIO & DANIELE COMAZZI 0.17.00 0.15.24 0.32.24 0.08.06
19 1 ELENA VICARIO  &  GIANLUCA DE MARCO 0.17.04 0.16.30 0.33.34 0.09.16
20 13 ROBERTA BOTTANI & MAURIZIO GAROFALO 0.19.38 0.14.38 0.34.16 0.09.58
21 4 ANNA ADRAGNA & ROBERTO DORI 0.17.13 0.18.18 0.35.31 0.11.13
22 20 LORENA CARLI & CLAUDIO CAPRA 0.20.35 0.15.36 0.36.11 0.11.53
23 26 FRANCESCA MICHELI  &  GIOVANNI BELOTTI 0.21.51 0.15.08 0.36.59 0.12.41
24 21 TERESA GATTA & CARMINE MARCIANO 0.21.06 0.16.40 0.37.46 0.13.28 1a > 145 kg
25 22 ORNELLA BONDIONI & EMANUELE BALZARINI 0.22.53 0.15.28 0.38.21 0.14.03 1a > 110 anni
26 24 SARA GALVANI & LUCA BALZARINI 0.22.00 0.16.37 0.38.37 0.14.19
27 25 MONICA RIVA & GIANNINO POZZI 0.22.11 0.17.10 0.39.21 0.15.03
28 23 MARTHA SUEVANO & DAVIDE POZZOLO 0.21.52 0.19.06 0.40.58 0.16.40
29 32 GRAZIELLA NAIOLO & NANDO CASU 0.23.12 0.17.58 0.41.10 0.16.52
30 27 FILOMENA MALIZIA & GIOVANNI ISABELLA 0.23.32 0.18.27 0.41.59 0.17.41
31 18 LUCIA GARAVAGLIA & FLAVIO RUGONI 0.29.05 0.24.14 0.53.19 0.29.01
32 11 LUISA FALLARO & PASQUALE SPREAFICO 0.29.05 0.24.34 0.53.39 0.29.21

LORENA MABONI & ELIO BARBIERO



Classifica donne
POSIZIONE PETT. DONNA TEMPO DISTACCO

4 9 SARA SPERONI 0.11.36
11 17 ILARIA BIANCHI 0.12.03 0.00.27
3 8 ROSALBA ROSSI 0.12.08 0.00.32
1 7 STEFANIA LUPATINI 0.12.19 0.00.43
2 10 LORENA STROZZI 0.12.25 0.00.49
8 6 CINZIA LISCHETTI 0.13.18 0.01.42
5 14 BARBARA GLORIA BENATTI 0.13.40 0.02.04
10 2 MONICA BOTTINELLI 0.13.49 0.02.13
12 16 ELISABETTA DI GREGORIO  0.14.10 0.02.34
6 29 URH MICHELA 0.14.13 0.02.37
14 31 ELEONORA ROSSELLI 0.14.40 0.03.04
7 12 GILDA PESENTI  0.15.13 0.03.37
9 19 CARMELA QUITADAMO 0.15.16 0.03.40
15 30 LORENA MABONI 0.15.21 0.03.45
17 3 VALERIA VASCONI 0.16.40 0.05.04
18 15 ROSALBA FECCHIO 0.17.00 0.05.24
19 1 ELENA VICARIO  0.17.04 0.05.28
21 4 ANNA ADRAGNA 0.17.13 0.05.37
13 28 ANNA MONTALBETTI 0.17.30 0.05.54
16 5 GIORGIA FERRARA 0.18.27 0.06.51
20 13 ROBERTA BOTTANI 0.19.38 0.08.02
22 20 LORENA CARLI 0.20.35 0.08.59
24 21 TERESA GATTA 0.21.06 0.09.30
23 26 FRANCESCA MICHELI 0.21.51 0.10.15
28 23 MARTHA SUEVANO 0.21.52 0.10.16
26 24 SARA GALVANI 0.22.00 0.10.24
27 25 MONICA RIVA 0.22.11 0.10.35
25 22 ORNELLA BONDIONI 0.22.53 0.11.17
29 32 GRAZIELLA NAIOLO 0.23.12 0.11.36
30 27 FILOMENA MALIZIA 0.23.32 0.11.56
31 18 LUCIA GARAVAGLIA 0.29.05 0.17.29
32 11 LUISA FALLARO 0.29.05 0.17.29



Classifica uomini
POSIZIONE PETT. COPPIA T. UOMO + VOLATA DISTACCO
2 10 ANDREA BASOLI    (ITA) 0.11.57
1 7 DAMIANO BARLOGGIO    (CH) 0.11.59 0.00.02
13 28 PONTI LUCA 0.12.05 0.00.08
7 12 MARCO ZARANTONELLO 0.12.31 0.00.34
3 8 DAVIDE VASSALLI    (CH) 0.12.32 0.00.35
9 19 VITO ROMANO 0.12.45 0.00.48
16 5 ANDREA DORI 0.12.52 0.00.55
4 9 LORENZO LADDAGA 0.13.15 0.01.18
6 29 MASSIMO AMMIRATORE 0.13.19 0.01.22
5 14 LUIGI PIGNATELLO 0.13.36 0.01.39
12 16 MANUEL GERVASONI 0.14.26 0.02.29
10 2 MIRKO BRONDOLO 0.14.33 0.02.36
20 13 MAURIZIO GAROFALO 0.14.38 0.02.41
8 6 LUCA CARGNIN 0.14.41 0.02.44
17 3 ANDREA GIUPPONI 0.14.55 0.02.58
23 26 GIOVANNI BELOTTI 0.15.08 0.03.11
14 31 DIEGO BERTOZZO 0.15.18 0.03.21
15 30 ELIO BARBIERO 0.15.23 0.03.26
18 15 DANIELE COMAZZI 0.15.24 0.03.27
25 22 EMANUELE BALZARINI 0.15.28 0.03.31
22 20 CLAUDIO CAPRA 0.15.36 0.03.39
11 17 MAURO MAZZOLA 0.16.27 0.04.30
19 1 GIANLUCA DE MARCO 0.16.30 0.04.33
26 24 LUCA BALZARINI 0.16.37 0.04.40
24 21 CARMINE MARCIANO 0.16.40 0.04.43
27 25 GIANNINO POZZI 0.17.10 0.05.13
29 32 NANDO CASU 0.17.58 0.06.01
21 4 ROBERTO DORI 0.18.18 0.06.21
30 27 GIOVANNI ISABELLA 0.18.27 0.06.30
28 23 DAVIDE POZZOLO 0.19.06 0.07.09
31 18 FLAVIO RUGONI 0.24.14 0.12.17
32 11 PASQUALE SPREAFICO 0.24.34 0.12.37
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